
01 November 2022 - 11:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: Sky Racing Maiden Plate - 1800m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.88
(0:13.82)

1:38.06
(0:11.63)

1:26.43
(0:11.40)

1:15.03
(0:11.65)

1:03.38
(0:12.35)

0:51.03
(0:12.35)

0:38.68
(0:12.41)

0:38.68

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BINDING 3 64.5 0:11.63 1:51.88 [1] 1:37.94 [2] 1:26.31 [3] 1:14.67 [4] 1:02.74 [5] 0:50.33 [5] 0:38.11 [5] 0:38.11

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:13.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.22) (0:12.11)

2 11 WILLNOTQUIT 10 64.6 0:11.68 1:52.11 [2] 1:37.93 [5] 1:26.22 [6] 1:14.54 [7] 1:02.68 [7] 0:50.27 [6] 0:37.99 [6] 0:37.99 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:12.41) (0:12.28) (0:12.09)

3 5 ISOMETRIC 14 63.7 0:11.60 1:52.20 [3] 1:37.54 [10] 1:25.68 [10] 1:14.08 [10] 1:02.40 [10] 0:49.86 [10] 0:37.58 [10] 0:37.58 +6

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.66) (0:11.86) (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.28) (0:11.91)

4 13 EUREKA'S VICTORY 6 63.6 0:11.60 1:52.27 [4] 1:37.64 [9] 1:25.91 [9] 1:14.31 [9] 1:02.53 [9] 0:50.21 [8] 0:37.87 [8] 0:37.87 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m (0:14.63) (0:11.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:12.32) (0:12.34) (0:12.05)

5 10 CAIRDEAS 2 63.6 0:11.62 1:53.00 [5] 1:38.99 [4] 1:27.32 [5] 1:15.70 [5] 1:03.91 [3] 0:51.64 [3] 0:39.41 [3] 0:39.41 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.67) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:12.27) (0:12.23) (0:12.15)

6 9 SAINT BARTHOLOMEW 4 64.5 0:11.39 1:53.01 [6] 1:39.19 [1] 1:27.55 [1] 1:16.16 [1] 1:04.51 [1] 0:52.16 [1] 0:39.81 [1] 0:39.81 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.82) (0:11.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:12.35) (0:12.35) (0:12.41)

7 7 ONLY THE LONELY 13 67.2 0:11.28 1:53.19 [7] 1:38.99 [6] 1:27.59 [4] 1:16.31 [2] 1:04.52 [2] 0:52.02 [2] 0:39.80 [2] 0:39.80 +7

Boris Thornton 1600m 1400m (0:14.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.28) (0:11.79) (0:12.50) (0:12.22) (0:12.35)

8 4 IL TORO D'ORO 8 64.3 0:11.53 1:53.66 [8] 1:39.74 [2] 1:28.21 [2] 1:16.62 [3] 1:04.66 [4] 0:52.35 [4] 0:40.05 [4] 0:40.05 +0

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:13.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.31) (0:12.30) (0:12.36)

9 2 BONJOUR MATE 1 64.4 0:11.49 1:53.70 [9] 1:39.35 [8] 1:27.67 [7] 1:16.18 [6] 1:04.40 [6] 0:51.76 [7] 0:39.52 [7] 0:39.52 +11

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.13)

10 14 DEVINE FALLS 5 65.1 0:11.52 1:54.64 [10] 1:40.33 [7] 1:28.36 [8] 1:16.84 [8] 1:04.94 [8] 0:52.45 [9] 0:40.19 [9] 0:40.19 +4

Cyril Small 1400m 1400m (0:14.31) (0:11.97) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:12.49) (0:12.26) (0:12.35)

Scratched: A Devil's Chance (#1), Gold Samurai (#3), Jakat (#6), Project Paperclip (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.88
(0:13.82)

1:38.06
(0:11.63)

1:26.43
(0:11.40)

1:15.03
(0:11.65)

1:03.38
(0:12.35)

0:51.03
(0:12.35)

0:38.68
(0:12.41)

0:38.68

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 11:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: Sky Racing Maiden Plate - 1800m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:26.27
(0:12.87)

0:13.40
(0:13.40)

0:38.68

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BINDING 3 64.5 0:11.63 0:26.00 [4] 0:13.40 [1] 1:51.88 0:38.11

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.60) (0:13.40)

2 11 WILLNOTQUIT 10 64.6 0:11.68 0:25.90 [6] 0:13.45 [3] 1.38L 0:37.99 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:12.45) (0:13.45)

3 5 ISOMETRIC 14 63.7 0:11.60 0:25.67 [9] 0:13.32 [6] 1.91L 0:37.58 +6

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.35) (0:13.32)

4 13 EUREKA'S VICTORY 6 63.6 0:11.60 0:25.82 [8] 0:13.27 [7] 2.28L 0:37.87 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1400m (0:12.55) (0:13.27)

5 10 CAIRDEAS 2 63.6 0:11.62 0:27.26 [3] 0:14.41 [2] 6.59L 0:39.41 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1400m (0:12.85) (0:14.41)

6 9 SAINT BARTHOLOMEW 4 64.5 0:11.39 0:27.40 [1] 0:14.34 [4] 6.69L 0:39.81 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.06) (0:14.34)

7 7 ONLY THE LONELY 13 67.2 0:11.28 0:27.45 [2] 0:14.33 [5] 7.71L 0:39.80 +7

Boris Thornton 1600m 1400m (0:13.12) (0:14.33)

8 4 IL TORO D'ORO 8 64.3 0:11.53 0:27.69 [5] 0:14.59 [9] 10.51L 0:40.05 +0

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:13.10) (0:14.59)

9 2 BONJOUR MATE 1 64.4 0:11.49 0:27.39 [7] 0:14.44 [8] 10.71L 0:39.52 +11

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.95) (0:14.44)

10 14 DEVINE FALLS 5 65.1 0:11.52 0:27.84 [10] 0:14.34 [10] 16.25L 0:40.19 +4

Cyril Small 1400m 1400m (0:13.50) (0:14.34)

Scratched: A Devil's Chance (#1), Gold Samurai (#3), Jakat (#6), Project Paperclip (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:26.27
(0:12.87)

0:13.40
(0:13.40)

0:38.68

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 12:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: Impressu QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.13
(0:13.55)

1:24.58
(0:10.80)

1:13.78
(0:11.22)

1:02.56
(0:12.13)

0:50.43
(0:12.45)

0:37.98
(0:12.28)

0:25.70
(0:12.65)

0:37.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 4 66.8 0:11.06 1:38.13 [1] 1:24.32 [6] 1:13.26 [6] 1:01.70 [6] 0:49.67 [6] 0:37.48 [4] 0:25.23 [2] 0:37.48

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.81) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.19) (0:12.25) (0:12.18)

2 9 PERSUAL 6 65.7 0:11.28 1:38.48 [2] 1:24.64 [7] 1:13.36 [7] 1:01.83 [7] 0:49.77 [8] 0:37.51 [8] 0:25.41 [5] 0:37.51 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:12.10) (0:12.38)

3 3 FLOP TURN RIVER 7 65.4 0:11.27 1:38.49 [3] 1:24.35 [9] 1:13.08 [9] 1:01.58 [9] 0:49.83 [7] 0:37.58 [7] 0:25.42 [4] 0:37.58 +5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:12.25) (0:12.16) (0:12.15)

4 7 AFFECTIONATE 1 67.8 0:11.01 1:38.56 [4] 1:25.00 [2] 1:13.99 [4] 1:02.45 [4] 0:50.41 [5] 0:37.89 [5] 0:25.63 [3] 0:37.89 -4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:12.52) (0:12.26) (0:12.28)

5 8 CLASSIQUE GAL 5 65.1 0:11.24 1:38.57 [5] 1:24.53 [8] 1:13.29 [8] 1:01.83 [8] 0:49.67 [9] 0:37.54 [9] 0:25.46 [8] 0:37.54 -3

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.51)

6 5 ROCKED 2 66.9 0:10.97 1:38.82 [6] 1:25.08 [4] 1:14.11 [5] 1:02.64 [5] 0:50.66 [4] 0:38.08 [6] 0:25.46 [9] 0:38.08 +1

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:13.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.58) (0:12.62) (0:12.32)

7 1 ACCELERATED GROWTH 8 69.1 0:10.58 1:39.01 [7] 1:25.24 [5] 1:14.66 [1] 1:03.44 [1] 0:51.31 [1] 0:38.86 [1] 0:26.58 [1] 0:38.86 -5

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:10.58) (0:11.22) (0:12.13) (0:12.45) (0:12.28) (0:12.67)

8 2 BRAMBLE BAY 9 68.9 0:10.78 1:40.77 [8] 1:27.11 [3] 1:16.33 [3] 1:05.05 [2] 0:52.94 [2] 0:40.30 [2] 0:27.57 [7] 0:40.30 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:10.78) (0:11.28) (0:12.11) (0:12.64) (0:12.73) (0:13.11)

9 4 REDVEDEV 3 67.0 0:10.86 1:41.90 [9] 1:28.35 [1] 1:17.49 [2] 1:06.04 [3] 0:53.90 [3] 0:41.44 [3] 0:28.85 [6] 0:41.44 -3

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.55) (0:10.86) (0:11.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.46) (0:12.59) (0:13.40)

10 10 PSYCHIC ROSE 10 66.3 0:11.24 1:48.61 [10] 1:34.32 [10] 1:23.08 [10] 1:11.67 [10] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.11 [10] 0:34.24 [10] 0:47.11 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:12.04) (0:12.52) (0:12.87) (0:14.69)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.13
(0:13.55)

1:24.58
(0:10.80)

1:13.78
(0:11.22)

1:02.56
(0:12.13)

0:50.43
(0:12.45)

0:37.98
(0:12.28)

0:25.70
(0:12.65)

0:37.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 12:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: Impressu QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.05
(0:13.05)

0:37.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 4 66.8 0:11.06 0:13.05 [1] 1:38.13 0:37.48

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.05)

2 9 PERSUAL 6 65.7 0:11.28 0:13.03 [5] 2.04L 0:37.51 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.03)

3 3 FLOP TURN RIVER 7 65.4 0:11.27 0:13.27 [3] 2.09L 0:37.58 +5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.27)

4 7 AFFECTIONATE 1 67.8 0:11.01 0:13.35 [4] 2.49L 0:37.89 -4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.35)

5 8 CLASSIQUE GAL 5 65.1 0:11.24 0:12.95 [7] 2.58L 0:37.54 -3

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

6 5 ROCKED 2 66.9 0:10.97 0:13.14 [6] 4.03L 0:38.08 +1

Chris Meehan 1400m 1400m (0:13.14)

7 1 ACCELERATED GROWTH 8 69.1 0:10.58 0:13.91 [2] 5.13L 0:38.86 -5

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.91)

8 2 BRAMBLE BAY 9 68.9 0:10.78 0:14.46 [8] 15.53L 0:40.30 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:14.46)

9 4 REDVEDEV 3 67.0 0:10.86 0:15.45 [9] 22.16L 0:41.44 -3

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:15.45)

10 10 PSYCHIC ROSE 10 66.3 0:11.24 0:19.55 [10] 61.6L 0:47.11 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:19.55)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.05
(0:13.05)

0:37.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 12:49

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: Ascot Green Maiden Plate - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.37
(0:13.66)

1:11.71
(0:11.24)

1:00.47
(0:11.59)

0:48.88
(0:12.35)

0:36.53
(0:12.07)

0:24.46
(0:11.86)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KINETIC 18 74.2 0:11.24 1:25.37 [1] 1:11.71 [1] 1:00.47 [2] 0:48.69 [2] 0:36.53 [2] 0:24.46 [2] 0:36.53

Stephanie Thornton 600m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.07) (0:11.86)

2 15 PARALLEL 4 64.9 0:11.34 1:25.59 [2] 1:11.52 [6] 1:00.18 [7] 0:48.27 [7] 0:35.96 [8] 0:24.12 [8] 0:35.96 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.34) (0:11.91) (0:12.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.55)

3 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 5 64.9 0:11.37 1:25.60 [3] 1:11.71 [4] 1:00.34 [4] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.48 [3] 0:24.36 [3] 0:36.48 -8

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:12.14) (0:12.12) (0:11.67)

4 9 TIRITIRI 7 66.5 0:11.21 1:25.70 [4] 1:11.66 [5] 1:00.45 [5] 0:48.47 [6] 0:36.32 [6] 0:24.39 [6] 0:36.32 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.21) (0:11.98) (0:12.15) (0:11.93) (0:11.71)

5 11 DEEP CLEAN 9 67.3 0:11.42 1:25.92 [5] 1:11.60 [8] 1:00.18 [8] 0:48.35 [9] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.20 [9] 0:36.02 -4

Boris Thornton 600m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.83) (0:12.33) (0:11.82) (0:11.74)

6 4 HAPPISBURGH 2 65.8 0:11.23 1:26.02 [6] 1:11.85 [7] 1:00.62 [6] 0:48.84 [5] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.75 [4] 0:36.62 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:12.22) (0:11.87) (0:11.82)

7 10 DAMIANI 12 66.7 0:11.11 1:26.34 [7] 1:12.52 [3] 1:01.41 [1] 0:49.85 [1] 0:37.47 [1] 0:25.33 [1] 0:37.47 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.11) (0:11.56) (0:12.38) (0:12.14) (0:12.01)

8 17 GLEN MASSEY 13 64.8 0:11.37 1:26.40 [8] 1:11.75 [10] 1:00.38 [10] 0:48.69 [10] 0:36.35 [10] 0:24.42 [10] 0:36.35 -5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.65) (0:11.37) (0:11.69) (0:12.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.85)

9 6 TEPPANYAKI 6 64.7 0:11.39 1:26.49 [9] 1:12.05 [9] 1:00.66 [9] 0:49.05 [8] 0:36.82 [7] 0:24.96 [7] 0:36.82 -6

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:12.23) (0:11.86) (0:11.87)

10 13 EXCUSE ME 10 65.5 0:11.23 1:26.63 [10] 1:12.84 [2] 1:01.61 [3] 0:49.69 [4] 0:37.47 [4] 0:25.37 [5] 0:37.47 -4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.22) (0:12.10) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Jukebox Glow (#14), Gallery Master (#3), He's The King (#5), Shores Of Gold (#8), Daring Diego (#16), One Cool Deel (#18), Bonjour Mate (#2), Tyson's Fury (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.37
(0:13.66)

1:11.71
(0:11.24)

1:00.47
(0:11.59)

0:48.88
(0:12.35)

0:36.53
(0:12.07)

0:24.46
(0:11.86)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 12:49

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: Ascot Green Maiden Plate - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KINETIC 18 74.2 0:11.24 0:12.60 [2] 1:25.37 0:36.53

Stephanie Thornton 600m 1200m (0:12.60)

2 15 PARALLEL 4 64.9 0:11.34 0:12.57 [6] 1.29L 0:35.96 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

3 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 5 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.69 [1] 1.35L 0:36.48 -8

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:12.69)

4 9 TIRITIRI 7 66.5 0:11.21 0:12.68 [5] 1.96L 0:36.32 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

5 11 DEEP CLEAN 9 67.3 0:11.42 0:12.46 [8] 3.27L 0:36.02 -4

Boris Thornton 600m 1200m (0:12.46)

6 4 HAPPISBURGH 2 65.8 0:11.23 0:12.93 [4] 3.81L 0:36.62 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

7 10 DAMIANI 12 66.7 0:11.11 0:13.32 [3] 5.74L 0:37.47 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.32)

8 17 GLEN MASSEY 13 64.8 0:11.37 0:12.57 [10] 6.08L 0:36.35 -5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.57)

9 6 TEPPANYAKI 6 64.7 0:11.39 0:13.09 [8] 6.6L 0:36.82 -6

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

10 13 EXCUSE ME 10 65.5 0:11.23 0:13.47 [7] 7.43L 0:37.47 -4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

Scratched: Jukebox Glow (#14), Gallery Master (#3), He's The King (#5), Shores Of Gold (#8), Daring Diego (#16), One Cool Deel (#18), Bonjour Mate (#2), Tyson's Fury (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 13:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: This Is Croser Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.34
(0:12.93)

0:45.41
(0:10.82)

0:34.59
(0:11.16)

0:23.43
(0:11.30)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PERSEIDS 10 68.8 0:10.71 0:58.34 [1] 0:44.79 [7] 0:34.08 [7] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.89 [5] 0:58.34 0:34.08

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.71) (0:11.26) (0:10.93) (0:11.89)

2 4 HEAD ON UP 3 69.5 0:10.69 0:58.42 [2] 0:45.16 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:12.08 [3] 0.56L 0:34.47 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.69) (0:11.18) (0:11.21) (0:12.08)

3 11 DEEP STATE 5 70.1 0:10.59 0:58.72 [3] 0:45.36 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.68 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 2.31L 0:34.77 -5

Chris Meehan 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.59) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:12.51)

4 2 MENAZZI 1 68.1 0:10.73 0:58.75 [4] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.23 [6] 2.49L 0:34.60 -5

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.24) (0:12.23)

5 8 PRINCE AMONGST MEN 4 69.1 0:10.66 0:58.93 [5] 0:45.80 [2] 0:35.14 [2] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 3.56L 0:35.14 +1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.66) (0:11.12) (0:11.38) (0:12.64)

6 10 ROYAL NICCI 7 70.8 0:10.82 0:59.00 [6] 0:46.07 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.66 [4] 3.96L 0:35.25 -1

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.82) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:12.66)

7 7 GOD OF MISCHIEF 8 69.0 0:10.68 1:01.04 [7] 0:47.59 [6] 0:36.91 [5] 0:25.57 [6] 0:13.80 [7] 15.94L 0:36.91 +3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.68) (0:11.34) (0:11.77) (0:13.80)

Scratched: Ready For Better (#9), Writtle (#5), Frederick The Dane (#1), Apple Tart (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 14:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BM65 Handicap - 2431m

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:35.04
(0:16.33)

2:18.71
(0:12.47)

2:06.24
(0:12.62)

1:53.62
(0:12.89)

1:40.73
(0:12.51)

1:28.22
(0:13.09)

1:15.13
(0:12.53)

0:37.58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GAMBU 10 60.7 0:12.06 2:35.04 [1] 2:18.01 [6] 2:05.31 [6] 1:52.79 [5] 1:40.08 [6] 1:27.44 [6] 1:14.56 [6] 0:37.03

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:17.03) (0:12.70) (0:12.52) (0:12.71) (0:12.64) (0:12.88) (0:12.65)

2 1 DAYSAN 12 60.1 0:12.41 2:36.04 [2] 2:19.55 [2] 2:06.90 [2] 1:54.18 [2] 1:41.42 [3] 1:28.88 [3] 1:15.92 [3] 0:38.27 -2

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:16.49) (0:12.65) (0:12.72) (0:12.76) (0:12.54) (0:12.96) (0:12.67)

3 3 SACRAMENTO JOE 8 59.9 0:12.20 2:36.10 [3] 2:19.11 [5] 2:06.37 [5] 1:53.81 [6] 1:41.21 [5] 1:28.63 [5] 1:15.62 [7] 0:37.92 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:16.99) (0:12.74) (0:12.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.58) (0:13.01) (0:12.67)

4 4 POPULIST 6 61.1 0:12.09 2:36.81 [4] 2:19.61 [7] 2:06.78 [7] 1:53.89 [7] 1:41.38 [7] 1:29.04 [7] 1:16.46 [5] 0:39.23 +9

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:17.20) (0:12.83) (0:12.89) (0:12.51) (0:12.34) (0:12.58) (0:12.09)

5 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 5 61.0 0:12.29 2:36.91 [5] 2:20.13 [4] 2:07.49 [4] 1:54.67 [4] 1:42.38 [2] 1:29.91 [2] 1:16.88 [2] 0:39.13 +10

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:16.78) (0:12.64) (0:12.82) (0:12.29) (0:12.47) (0:13.03) (0:12.61)

6 10 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 2 59.6 0:12.45 2:37.09 [6] 2:20.76 [1] 2:08.29 [1] 1:55.67 [1] 1:42.78 [1] 1:30.27 [1] 1:17.18 [1] 0:39.63 -2

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 600m (0:16.33) (0:12.47) (0:12.62) (0:12.89) (0:12.51) (0:13.09) (0:12.54)

7 5 SERGEANT SILVA 4 60.1 0:12.39 2:37.63 [7] 2:20.95 [3] 2:08.29 [3] 1:55.59 [3] 1:42.93 [4] 1:30.40 [4] 1:17.36 [4] 0:39.70 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 600m (0:16.68) (0:12.66) (0:12.70) (0:12.66) (0:12.53) (0:13.04) (0:12.66)

8 12 REFLECTING IMAGE 11 59.8 0:12.36 2:47.05 [8] 2:29.81 [8] 2:16.65 [8] 2:03.99 [8] 1:51.56 [8] 1:39.20 [8] 1:26.38 [8] 0:48.70 -3

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1600m (0:17.24) (0:13.16) (0:12.66) (0:12.43) (0:12.36) (0:12.82) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Painted Black (#9), Dawson Diamond (#6), Ripcord (#7), Heart Of A Lion (#11), Grand Shanghai (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 14:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BM65 Handicap - 2431m

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.60
(0:12.51)

0:50.09
(0:12.51)

0:37.58
(0:12.45)

0:25.13
(0:12.35)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:37.58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GAMBU 10 60.7 0:12.06 1:01.91 [6] 0:49.48 [6] 0:37.03 [6] 0:24.84 [2] 0:12.78 [1] 2:35.04 0:37.03

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:12.43) (0:12.45) (0:12.19) (0:12.06) (0:12.78)

2 1 DAYSAN 12 60.1 0:12.41 1:03.25 [4] 0:50.84 [4] 0:38.27 [3] 0:25.78 [4] 0:13.16 [4] 5.88L 0:38.27 -2

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:12.41) (0:12.57) (0:12.49) (0:12.62) (0:13.16)

3 3 SACRAMENTO JOE 8 59.9 0:12.20 1:02.95 [7] 0:50.46 [7] 0:37.92 [7] 0:25.58 [7] 0:13.38 [2] 6.23L 0:37.92 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.49) (0:12.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.20) (0:13.38)

4 4 POPULIST 6 61.1 0:12.09 1:04.37 [1] 0:51.83 [2] 0:39.23 [2] 0:26.58 [3] 0:13.85 [5] 10.44L 0:39.23 +9

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.54) (0:12.60) (0:12.65) (0:12.73) (0:13.85)

5 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 5 61.0 0:12.29 1:04.27 [3] 0:51.76 [3] 0:39.13 [4] 0:26.59 [5] 0:13.73 [6] 10.99L 0:39.13 +10

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:12.51) (0:12.63) (0:12.54) (0:12.86) (0:13.73)

6 10 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 2 59.6 0:12.45 1:04.64 [2] 0:52.14 [1] 0:39.63 [1] 0:27.18 [1] 0:14.31 [3] 12.09L 0:39.63 -2

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 600m (0:12.50) (0:12.51) (0:12.45) (0:12.87) (0:14.31)

7 5 SERGEANT SILVA 4 60.1 0:12.39 1:04.70 [5] 0:52.20 [5] 0:39.70 [5] 0:27.31 [6] 0:14.35 [7] 15.25L 0:39.70 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 600m (0:12.50) (0:12.50) (0:12.39) (0:12.96) (0:14.35)

8 12 REFLECTING IMAGE 11 59.8 0:12.36 1:13.63 [8] 1:01.26 [8] 0:48.70 [8] 0:34.87 [8] 0:18.82 [8] 70.65L 0:48.70 -3

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1600m (0:12.37) (0:12.56) (0:13.83) (0:16.05) (0:18.82)

Scratched: Painted Black (#9), Dawson Diamond (#6), Ripcord (#7), Heart Of A Lion (#11), Grand Shanghai (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 15:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: Makers Mark BM75 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.71
(0:13.67)

0:58.04
(0:11.46)

0:46.58
(0:11.41)

0:35.17
(0:11.43)

0:23.74
(0:11.41)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GENZAI THE WOLF 2 64.7 0:11.31 1:11.71 [1] 0:57.70 [4] 0:46.28 [3] 0:34.89 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 1:11.71 0:34.89

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:12.22)

2 7 CIRCULARITY 3 64.0 0:11.41 1:11.75 [2] 0:58.08 [1] 0:46.62 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.37 [2] 0.24L 0:35.21 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:12.37)

3 5 ORIENTAL RUNNER 7 64.1 0:11.35 1:11.91 [3] 0:58.12 [2] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.48 [1] 1.18L 0:35.26 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.46) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.35) (0:12.48)

4 8 KOSCIUSKO 1 64.5 0:11.36 1:11.99 [4] 0:58.08 [3] 0:46.58 [4] 0:35.11 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.37 [5] 1.61L 0:35.11 -4

Minonette Kennedy 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.50) (0:11.47) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:12.37)

5 6 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 5 67.8 0:11.18 1:12.13 [5] 0:57.76 [6] 0:46.48 [5] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.48 [4] 2.43L 0:34.96 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:12.48)

6 10 AMERICANA MAGIC 6 66.0 0:11.32 1:12.41 [6] 0:58.14 [5] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.34 [5] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.63 [6] 4.13L 0:35.34 -2

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.40) (0:11.32) (0:11.39) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Gaius (#9), Mix (#4), Kavak (#3), Starvirgo (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: Channel 7 Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.41
(0:14.25)

1:12.16
(0:12.22)

0:59.94
(0:12.13)

0:47.81
(0:12.21)

0:35.60
(0:12.00)

0:23.60
(0:11.52)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LOGAN STREET LION 8 65.4 0:11.15 1:26.41 [1] 1:11.58 [4] 0:59.47 [5] 0:47.10 [5] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.05 [5] 0:34.93

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.11) (0:12.37) (0:12.17) (0:11.88) (0:11.15)

2 8 THE DROVER 2 64.6 0:11.52 1:26.51 [2] 1:12.10 [2] 1:00.04 [1] 0:47.91 [1] 0:35.70 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:35.70 -5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:12.06) (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.52)

3 7 SLY CORNER 5 65.3 0:11.31 1:26.53 [3] 1:11.95 [3] 0:59.64 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.44 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:35.44 -2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:11.99) (0:11.31)

4 3 PEPPER'S GHOST 1 66.0 0:11.14 1:26.67 [4] 1:11.52 [8] 0:59.39 [8] 0:47.14 [9] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.09 [9] 0:35.04 -5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:12.10) (0:11.95) (0:11.14)

5 12 NOBLE BEAUTY 13 67.5 0:11.40 1:26.71 [5] 1:11.78 [6] 1:00.16 [2] 0:47.96 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:35.80 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.62) (0:12.20) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.40)

6 6 ENDLESS MYSTERY 4 65.9 0:11.21 1:26.85 [6] 1:11.77 [7] 0:59.71 [7] 0:47.31 [8] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.25 [10] 0:35.14 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.08) (0:12.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.17) (0:11.89) (0:11.21)

7 13 BALMAURICE 10 64.9 0:11.36 1:27.02 [7] 1:11.64 [10] 0:59.51 [10] 0:47.22 [10] 0:35.22 [10] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.22 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:15.38) (0:12.13) (0:12.29) (0:12.00) (0:11.74) (0:11.36)

8 9 THINK HIGH 9 65.7 0:11.38 1:27.03 [8] 1:12.78 [1] 1:00.35 [3] 0:48.13 [3] 0:35.87 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:35.87 +3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:14.25) (0:12.43) (0:12.22) (0:12.26) (0:11.95) (0:11.38)

9 15 ZOU ZOU KACANARKIS 3 64.5 0:11.44 1:27.22 [9] 1:12.29 [5] 1:00.19 [6] 0:47.88 [6] 0:35.77 [6] 0:23.86 [6] 0:35.77 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:12.10) (0:12.31) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.44)

10 14 DAEDALUS 6 65.0 0:11.46 1:27.30 [10] 1:12.03 [9] 1:00.01 [9] 0:47.80 [7] 0:35.75 [7] 0:23.90 [7] 0:35.75 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:15.27) (0:12.02) (0:12.21) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Hard Reyva (#4), Le Heros (#2), Danezel (#5), Calcareous (#10), Majestics Request (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.41
(0:14.25)

1:12.16
(0:12.22)

0:59.94
(0:12.13)

0:47.81
(0:12.21)

0:35.60
(0:12.00)

0:23.60
(0:11.52)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: Channel 7 Class 3 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LOGAN STREET LION 8 65.4 0:11.15 0:11.90 [4] 1:26.41 0:34.93

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.90)

2 8 THE DROVER 2 64.6 0:11.52 0:12.18 [1] 0.59L 0:35.70 -5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.18)

3 7 SLY CORNER 5 65.3 0:11.31 0:12.14 [2] 0.71L 0:35.44 -2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.14)

4 3 PEPPER'S GHOST 1 66.0 0:11.14 0:11.95 [6] 1.52L 0:35.04 -5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.95)

5 12 NOBLE BEAUTY 13 67.5 0:11.40 0:12.32 [3] 1.76L 0:35.80 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.32)

6 6 ENDLESS MYSTERY 4 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.04 [7] 2.56L 0:35.14 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.04)

7 13 BALMAURICE 10 64.9 0:11.36 0:12.12 [10] 3.58L 0:35.22 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.12)

8 9 THINK HIGH 9 65.7 0:11.38 0:12.54 [5] 3.67L 0:35.87 +3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.54)

9 15 ZOU ZOU KACANARKIS 3 64.5 0:11.44 0:12.42 [8] 4.74L 0:35.77 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.42)

10 14 DAEDALUS 6 65.0 0:11.46 0:12.44 [9] 5.25L 0:35.75 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.44)

Scratched: Hard Reyva (#4), Le Heros (#2), Danezel (#5), Calcareous (#10), Majestics Request (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 16:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB OPEN Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.56
(0:12.62)

0:44.94
(0:10.46)

0:34.48
(0:10.86)

0:23.62
(0:11.46)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SIMPLY FLY 11 74.1 0:10.26 0:57.56 [1] 0:44.11 [10] 0:33.85 [10] 0:23.00 [8] 0:12.11 [2] 0:57.56 0:33.85

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.26) (0:10.85) (0:10.89) (0:12.11)

2 3 JE SUIS BELLE 9 71.4 0:10.34 0:57.61 [2] 0:44.25 [9] 0:33.91 [9] 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.91 [8] 0.29L 0:33.91 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.91)

3 1 REMLAPS GEM 8 73.3 0:10.37 0:58.04 [3] 0:45.00 [7] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.53 [3] 2.82L 0:34.63 +2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.37) (0:10.87) (0:11.23) (0:12.53)

4 6 MAJESTIC SHOT 3 72.1 0:10.52 0:58.34 [4] 0:45.30 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:24.00 [7] 0:12.65 [9] 4.57L 0:34.78 -2

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.52) (0:10.78) (0:11.35) (0:12.65)

5 7 SIR WARWICK 1 69.5 0:10.62 0:58.37 [5] 0:45.53 [5] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.93 [6] 0:12.75 [6] 4.77L 0:34.91 -4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:12.84) (0:10.62) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:12.75)

6 10 OSAMU 4 71.0 0:10.46 0:58.46 [6] 0:45.84 [1] 0:35.38 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:13.06 [1] 5.26L 0:35.38 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.62) (0:10.46) (0:10.86) (0:11.46) (0:13.06)

7 5 LE PALMIER 5 70.9 0:10.52 0:58.63 [7] 0:45.88 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:24.39 [4] 0:12.95 [7] 6.27L 0:35.36 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:12.75) (0:10.52) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:12.95)

8 11 ARCHER'S PARADOX 7 71.3 0:10.51 0:58.77 [8] 0:46.01 [4] 0:35.50 [3] 0:24.69 [2] 0:13.26 [4] 7.12L 0:35.50 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.76) (0:10.51) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:13.26)

9 9 KISUKANO 2 70.8 0:10.55 0:58.81 [9] 0:45.80 [6] 0:35.25 [7] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.95 [10] 7.37L 0:35.25 -3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.55) (0:11.08) (0:11.22) (0:12.95)

10 4 KING KLAUS 6 72.7 0:10.55 0:59.19 [10] 0:46.40 [3] 0:35.85 [4] 0:24.92 [3] 0:13.48 [5] 9.61L 0:35.85 -1

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:12.79) (0:10.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.44) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Superare (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.56
(0:12.62)

0:44.94
(0:10.46)

0:34.48
(0:10.86)

0:23.62
(0:11.46)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 17:26

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Road to Magic Millions BM65 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.69
(0:13.26)

1:24.43
(0:10.77)

1:13.66
(0:11.60)

1:02.06
(0:12.43)

0:49.63
(0:12.90)

0:36.73
(0:12.01)

0:24.72
(0:11.88)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 DECEMBER DIAMOND 16 69.2 0:10.94 1:37.69 [1] 1:24.10 [4] 1:13.16 [2] 1:01.56 [2] 0:49.28 [2] 0:36.54 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:36.54

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:13.59) (0:10.94) (0:11.60) (0:12.28) (0:12.74) (0:11.82) (0:11.89)

2 17 HADOUKEN 10 69.0 0:11.11 1:37.86 [2] 1:24.31 [2] 1:13.20 [3] 1:01.62 [3] 0:49.17 [3] 0:36.65 [3] 0:24.89 [1] 0:36.65 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.45) (0:12.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.88)

3 2 GREEN REIGN 17 65.9 0:11.40 1:37.91 [3] 1:24.02 [6] 1:12.62 [6] 1:01.04 [7] 0:48.92 [7] 0:36.55 [5] 0:24.63 [5] 0:36.55 +4

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.37) (0:11.92) (0:11.87)

4 6 GREEN FLASH 7 64.9 0:11.39 1:37.92 [4] 1:23.45 [9] 1:11.85 [9] 1:00.46 [9] 0:48.71 [8] 0:36.40 [7] 0:24.44 [6] 0:36.40 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:11.75) (0:12.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.92)

5 15 SALSONIC 3 64.7 0:11.28 1:37.99 [5] 1:23.95 [7] 1:12.67 [7] 1:01.23 [6] 0:49.04 [6] 0:36.41 [8] 0:24.39 [7] 0:36.41 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1400m (0:14.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.02) (0:11.80)

6 11 CALCAREOUS 6 66.3 0:11.18 1:38.08 [6] 1:24.52 [3] 1:13.34 [4] 1:01.70 [4] 0:49.32 [4] 0:36.74 [4] 0:24.81 [4] 0:36.74 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:12.38) (0:12.58) (0:11.93) (0:11.81)

7 10 DANEZEL 12 64.8 0:11.49 1:38.28 [7] 1:23.74 [11] 1:11.86 [11] 1:00.37 [11] 0:48.82 [10] 0:36.42 [10] 0:24.50 [9] 0:36.42 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:14.54) (0:11.88) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:12.40) (0:11.92) (0:11.75)

8 9 A BIG CHANCE 2 64.1 0:11.59 1:38.52 [8] 1:24.04 [10] 1:12.43 [10] 1:00.84 [10] 0:48.93 [11] 0:36.35 [11] 0:24.43 [11] 0:36.35 -2

Chris Meehan 1400m 1200m (0:14.48) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.91) (0:12.58) (0:11.92) (0:11.74)

9 8 LOOKS LIKE 11 64.6 0:11.38 1:39.14 [9] 1:25.38 [5] 1:14.00 [5] 1:02.49 [5] 0:50.23 [5] 0:37.64 [6] 0:25.46 [8] 0:37.64 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.26) (0:12.59) (0:12.18) (0:12.09)

10 13 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 8 63.6 0:11.53 1:39.36 [10] 1:25.12 [8] 1:13.54 [8] 1:02.01 [8] 0:50.06 [9] 0:37.58 [9] 0:25.47 [10] 0:37.58 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.95) (0:12.48) (0:12.11) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Call Me Legend (#4), High I Cue (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Spicy King Prawn (#16), Montabot (#1), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.69
(0:13.26)

1:24.43
(0:10.77)

1:13.66
(0:11.60)

1:02.06
(0:12.43)

0:49.63
(0:12.90)

0:36.73
(0:12.01)

0:24.72
(0:11.88)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 17:26

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Road to Magic Millions BM65 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.69
(0:13.26)

1:24.43
(0:10.77)

1:13.66
(0:11.60)

1:02.06
(0:12.43)

0:49.63
(0:12.90)

0:36.73
(0:12.01)

0:24.72
(0:11.88)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 COODARADY 15 69.3 0:10.77 1:40.16 [11] 1:26.90 [1] 1:16.13 [1] 1:04.53 [1] 0:52.10 [1] 0:39.20 [1] 0:26.93 [3] 0:39.20 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.26) (0:10.77) (0:11.60) (0:12.43) (0:12.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Call Me Legend (#4), High I Cue (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Spicy King Prawn (#16), Montabot (#1), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 17:26

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Road to Magic Millions BM65 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.84
(0:12.84)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 DECEMBER DIAMOND 16 69.2 0:10.94 0:12.83 [2] 1:37.69 0:36.54

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:12.83)

2 17 HADOUKEN 10 69.0 0:11.11 0:13.01 [1] 1.03L 0:36.65 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.01)

3 2 GREEN REIGN 17 65.9 0:11.40 0:12.76 [4] 1.31L 0:36.55 +4

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

4 6 GREEN FLASH 7 64.9 0:11.39 0:12.52 [5] 1.38L 0:36.40 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

5 15 SALSONIC 3 64.7 0:11.28 0:12.59 [6] 1.77L 0:36.41 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1400m (0:12.59)

6 11 CALCAREOUS 6 66.3 0:11.18 0:13.00 [3] 2.3L 0:36.74 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

7 10 DANEZEL 12 64.8 0:11.49 0:12.75 [7] 3.48L 0:36.42 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.75)

8 9 A BIG CHANCE 2 64.1 0:11.59 0:12.69 [9] 4.9L 0:36.35 -2

Chris Meehan 1400m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 8 LOOKS LIKE 11 64.6 0:11.38 0:13.37 [8] 8.56L 0:37.64 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1400m (0:13.37)

10 13 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 8 63.6 0:11.53 0:13.38 [11] 9.82L 0:37.58 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)

Scratched: Call Me Legend (#4), High I Cue (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Spicy King Prawn (#16), Montabot (#1), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.84
(0:12.84)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 November 2022 - 17:26

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Road to Magic Millions BM65 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.84
(0:12.84)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 COODARADY 15 69.3 0:10.77 0:14.22 [10] 14.56L 0:39.20 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:14.22)

Scratched: Call Me Legend (#4), High I Cue (#3), Dorset Coast (#5), Spicy King Prawn (#16), Montabot (#1), Red Light Roxanne (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/28Report Created:  Tue 1 November 2022  17:43 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


